Club Universitario de Buenos Aires
Centro Sudamericano ILCA 2023
15 al 21 de Febrero de 2023 - ILCA 7

All Boats
ILCA 7 Class Series Summary

Pl Sail # |Sailor
211771 |Clemente Seguel Lacamara
217115 |Stefano Peschiera

197116 Matias Dyck

217499 Francisco Julio Renna
220573 [Juan Pablo Cardozo
211271 |Renzo Sanguineti
222111 |Francisco Guaragna Rigonat
211570 |Agustin Vidal

10217117 Mauro Pretto

11 221101 Just Van Aanholt

12 214113 Luc Chevrier

13 220576 Pedro Madureira

14 1200624 Andres Cloos

15213312 Juan pablo Bisio

16 209245 Felipe Fraquelli

17 204521 Mathias Reimer

18 117117 Bruno Fontes

19 214730 Ricardo Seguel Lacamara
20213387 Ramon Frene

21154376 Santiago Rigoni

22 202572 |Pedro Paulo Pinto
23218079 Agustin Pascual
24168641 Juan Vugdelija

25 209481 Matias Kiburg

26 162442 Dennier Infante

27 203212 [ramiro Suarez Fabbro

28 219346 Mateo Maldonado

29 147921 |Alejandro Cloos
30218089 |Antonio Rosa

31202660 /Andres Heredia
32182121 Diego Silvestre
33222900 Franco Riquelme Antonetti
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211148 [Facundo Mario Olezza Bazan

Subg.
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Under 21
Senior
Senior
Under 21
Under 21
AM
Under 21
Under 21
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Under 21
GM
Senior
AM
Senior
Senior

From
CNP
CRL
CcvB
SYC-CNSP
CvB
YCO
CRL
YCA
400YCC
CRL
KWVL
SLYC
ICRJ
YCO
YCR
VDS
YCSA
ICSC
CNP
CNO
CUBA
CNSI-CVSI
YCO
CUBA
CNSI
CcuB
CNC
RVL
YCO
CDJ
YCO
AsoVELA
CNMP

| 01l ©O N O|lW N -

W W N EPIDNPER WODNDNDNDNDNDN®NDNNDNE AP ERPDNNPRP R EPRP PP PR
A O N O OO P N O B O OO W O1] PO R NOTO WA DN

OO N W DN O OR[N

N N QWD WO DN DN OPNEFEP DNDNDDNDWDNEPE R PR R
Ol o Pl W OO O NP P NDNO WOCHOTLO W& 01O | O

Total

10
11
12
12
14
21
24
24
26
30
31
34
35
36
39
41
45
45
47
49
51
51
53
58
59
59
60
61
63
63



34211818 |Ignacio Moraga Senior |P14YC 33 30 63

35 /204448 |Piero Castafieda Under 21 CRL 31 37 68
36 209253 |Philipp Grochtmann Senior VDS 60\DNC |12 72
37 214311 [Enrique Feliu Senior |CYA 22 52 74
38208075 |Lucas Aldazabal Senior |CNSI 46 32 78
39216147 Stefano Caiafa Under 21 YCPE 40 40 80
40192227 Mateo Ferrer Skoknic Senior |CNP-YCA 37 44 81
41204847 Alejo Acosta M Yco 43 39 82
42162941 Bruno Amaral Senior EE\S{X)\IQ de Vela Vento Verdadeiro 38 47 85
431200402 Sebastian Leri Senior |YCY - IUNAR 42 43 85
44211711 Mariano Rigoni AM CUBA 36 50 86
45210799 Hernan Celli M CRLP 48 38 86
46 207307 tomas Rodriguez Araya Under 21 YCR 44 42 86
47206115 Carlos Gabasio Under 21 CVR-CNO 39 49 88
48 205737 Antonio Bonito Under 21 YCSA 49 45 94
49 200498 Juan Diego Chaves Under 21 CNM 47 48 95
50 202581 |Lucas Eduardo Fagnani AM YCO - YCSI 60\UFD 36 96
51 204446 Tomas Varela Under 21 YCU 45 51 96
52171111 Heinz Obermoller Under 21 CNP 50 54 104
53 216517 Rodolfo Gludice M CRLP 60\UFD 46 106
54 /148752 Pablo Bright Senior |CNP 53 53 106
55 /171151 |Ignacio Almarza GGM Veleris Aculeo 52 55 107
56 210180 Juan Antonio Carosella GM YCO 51 60\DNC 111
57 210184 Ezequiel Elias Senior |CUBA 60\DNC 60\DNC 120T
57 1210803 Juan Videla Senior YCO 60\DNC 60\DNC 120T

5711 Juan Francisco Zarate Senior |FAR 60\DNC |60\DNC |120T
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